9/10/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
405 VERZA
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$104.27
$82.62

$186.89

$186.89

Drawer

($60.88)

($60.889)

($60.889)

$126.01

Drawer Report By Satellite

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($369.88) ($8.25) 37
($69.38) $0.00 18
($439.26) ($8.25) 55
($439.26) ($8.25) 55
Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
($181.88) $0.00 13
($181.88) $0.00 13
($181.88) $0.00 13
($621.14) ($8.25) 68

Handle Net Handle

$482.40 $474.15
$152.00 $152.00
$634.40 $626.15
$634.40 $626.15
Handle Net Handle

$121.00 $121.00
$121.00 $121.00
$121.00 $121.00
$755.40 $747.15

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



