## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

9/1	$^{\circ}$	10	Λ 1	$^{\circ}$
9/1	11	/ /!		

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u> <u>Name</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	Checks	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	405 VERZA	\$104.27	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$369.88)	(\$8.25)	37	\$482.40	\$474.15	\$0.00 \$0.00	
	423 SALISB	\$82.62	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$69.38)	\$0.00	18	\$152.00	\$152.00	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal</u>	Number 1026	\$186.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$439.26)	(\$8.25)	55	\$634.40	\$626.15	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> H	UDDLE	\$186.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$439.26)	(\$8.25)	55	\$634.40	\$626.15	\$0.00	
MOOSE											

1028	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<b>Voids</b>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<b>Tickets</b>
	<u>Name</u>					<b>QRace</b>				\$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	(\$60.88)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$181.88)	\$0.00	13	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$0.00	
	Terminal Number 1028	(\$60.88)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$181.88)	\$0.00	13	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$0.00	
Loc	cation MOOSE	(\$60.88)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$181.88)	\$0.00	13	\$121.00	\$121.00	\$0.00	
<u>1</u>	Cotals:	\$126.01			(\$621.14)	(\$8.25)	68	\$755.40	\$747.15		